DR. S.R CHANDRASEKHAR INSTITUTE OF SPEECH AND HEARING



(A unit of Bangalore Speech and Hearing Trust)
(A project of Lions Club of Bangalore East)
(Affiliated to Bengaluru North University)
Recognized by Rehabilitation Council of India, New Delhi
B++ NAAC Accredited
Hennur Main Road, Bangalore-560084



<u>Tel: 080-25460405/25470037/25468470</u> Mob: +91-8861787315

Email: dr.srcish@gmail.com Web: www.speechear.org

Lion. V.V. Krishna Reddy, Chairman and CA D.L.LSuresh Babu, Secretary of Bangalore Speech and Hearing Trust (BSHT) received Vistara Business Excellence Award 2024 for Excellence in Speech and Hearing Education & Treatment on April 5th 2024 at the Sheraton grand hotel. Top Indian Actor Mr. Sonu Sood & actress Ms. Saptami Gowda presented the award



Principal

Dr S R.Chandrasekhar Institute of
Speech and Hearing
Hennur Road, Lingarajapuram
Bangalore 560084